10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

7/09 - 17/09

ALVIGNANO CALCIO

FIGC-LND COMITATO REGIONALE CAMPANIA
TABELLONE COPPA CAMPANIA PROMOZIONE 2025-2026

08/10 - 22/10

CASAL DI PRINCIPE 81033

CASAL DI PRINCIPE 81033

05/11 - 19/11

CASAPESENNA CALCIO CELLOLESE CALCIO |

CELLOLESE CALCIO CASAL DI PRINCIPE 81033 |
33

MONDRAGONE CITY MONDRAGONE CITY |

VILLA LITERNO MONDRAGONE CITY |

NEAPOLIS RANGERS QUALIANO 1998 |
RANGERS QUALIANO 1998
41
CASORIA CALCIO 1979
CITTA DI BRUSCIANO CITTA DI BRUSCIANO |
MEMORY GIACOMO CARACCIOLO MICRI CALCIO |
MICRI CALCIO CITTA DI BRUSCIANO |
34
DON GUANELLA SCAMPIA 1996 ATS CASALNUOVO |
CARDITO CALCIO CARDITO CALCIO |
ATS CASALNUOVO ATS CASALNUOVO |
POL. GRICIGNANO 1974
ACADEMY PASQUALE FOGGIA
F.CLUB VIRIBUS UNITIS 100 F.CLUB VIRIBUS UNITIS 100 |
AFF16 CIRO CARUSO FOOTBALL CLUB FROCALCIO |
FOOTBALL CLUB FROCALCIO F.CLUB VIRIBUS UNITIS 100 |
35
IL PUNTO DI SVOLTA IL PUNTO DI SVOLTA |
VIRTUS SAN GENNARELLO IL PUNTO DI SVOLTA |
G.B. CAPRESE MASSA LUBRENSE |
MASSA LUBRENSE
42
MARIANELLA
MP SAN GIORGIO MARIANELLA |
POMPEIANA 1929 NUOVA NAPOLI NORD |
NUOVA NAPOLI NORD MARIANELLA |
36
PROCIDA FOOTBALL RIONE TERRA |
RIONE TERRA RIONE TERRA |
SG FOOTBALL CLUB STABIA CITY |
STABIA CITY
A.C. MARCHESA
CIMITILE CIMITILE |
SAVIANO 1960 SAVIANO 1960 |
REAL ARIENZO SAVIANO 1960 |
37
VICO CALCIO REAL S.MARTINO V.C. |
A.C. TERZIGNO 1964 VICO CALCIO |
AUDAX CERVINARA 1926 REAL S.MARTINO V.C. |
REAL S.MARTINO V.C.
43
SAVIGNANESE
ALTA HIRPINIA'S ALTA HIRPINIA S |
CLAUDIO OLIVA PASSO ECLANO BAIANO |
BAIANO ALTA HIRPINIA S |
38
SPORTING PONTE 2019 LIONS GROTTA |
MONTESARCHIO SPORTING PONTE 2019 |
U.S. ARIANO LIONS GROTTA |
LIONS GROTTA
ATLETICO PAGANI
VIRTUS MONTORO 2025 ATLETICO PAGANI |
CENTRO STORICO SALERNO U.S. FAIANO 1965 |
U.S. FAIANO 1965 U.S. FAIANO 1965 |
39
CITTA DI GRAGNANO U.S. POSEIDON 1958 |
S.C. VICTORIA MARRA CITTA DI GRAGNANO |
SPORTING PONTECAGNANO U.S. POSEIDON 1958 |
U.S. POSEIDON 1958
44
JUVENTUDE STABIA 2001
VIRTUS POMPE| SOCCER VIRTUS POMPEI SOCCER |

CITTA DI PONT.FAIANOTEMER

ROCCHESE

ROCCHESE

SAPRI CALCIO

40

IROCCHESE
|

Ju.s. AGROPOLI

ATLETICO SAN GREGORIO

ATLETICO SAN GREGORIO

CALPAZIO

U.S. AGROPOLI

U.S. AGROPOLI

CITTA DI CAMPAGNA 1919

17/12 - 14/01

11/02 - 11/03

Vincente 33
Vincente 41
Vincente 34 |
45
Vincente 35 I
Vincente 42
Vincente 36 |
Vincente 37 I
Vincente 43
Vincente 38 I
46
Vincente 39 I
Vincente 44
Vincente 40 I

FINALE

da definire

Vincente 45

Vincente 46




